16 TPC
Dimensions millimeters (inches)        Torque
CR VR VE S Weight
Style Reference (pF) (kVC~) (kVC~) D L h [ d p e (m.daN) (g)
HD 30 0X 0251S-- 250 15 20 26.5 (1.043) 33 (1.300) 16 (0.630) 8 (0.315) 5 (0.197) 9 (0.354) 7 (0.276) 0.3 30
HD 30 0X 0501S-- 500 15 20 26.5 (1.043) 33 (1.300) 16 (0.630) 8 (0.315) 5 (0.197) 9 (0.354) 7 (0.276) 0.3 30
HD 40 0X 0102S-- 1000 15 20 39.5 (1.555) 33 (1.300) 16 (0.630) 8 (0.315) 5 (0.197) 9 (0.354) 7 (0.276) 0.3 60
HD 60 0Y 0202S-- 2000 20 30

8 TPC
High Voltage Ceramic Capacitors
How To Order
HP40 E 3 0102 M — —
High Voltage
Radial-leaded
Discs
09
12
HZ 16
20
22
Coated Discs
HT 30
HD 40
HR 60
30
HP 40
50
60
Uncoated
Discs
HU 30
HE 40
HS 60
Rods
HB 30
HF 40
60
Type/Size Class
Type I
A = P 100
C = NP0
H = N33
T = N470
U = N750
V = N1500
Type II
E = N4700
N = N10000
W = +22  -56%
X = +22  -82%
Voltage
1000 V: L
1600 V: M
2000 V: N
2500 V: P
3000 V: Q
4000 V: R
5000 V: S
6000/6300 V: T
8000/9000 V: U
10,000 V: V
12,500 V: W
15/16 kV: X
20/25 kV: Y
30 kV: 3
40 kV: 4
50 kV: 5
Tolerance
C < 10pF
± 1pF
± 2pF
C ³10pF
±5%
±10%
±20%
-20  +50%
-20  +80%
Code
F